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U-19 National League
2025/26 19th round, Match #148

Friday, 06.03.2026, 17:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 10°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

2 : 2

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

23 Stashkiv Vadym
30 Burenko Oleksandr
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav (C)
47 Vysochanskyi Ruslan
77 Nalyvaiko Hlib
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo
12 Kozlov Oleksandr
26 Lytovchenko Illia
7 Chornyi Artem
60 Moroz Kyryl

Substitutes
76 Martynov Ivan
71 Tupchiienko Denys
2 Roienko Nazar
96 Chaploutskyi Anton
79 Artemchuk Vladyslav
69 Tovarchi Oleksii
98 Lutsyk Andrii
27 Oleksandrivskyi Oleh
66 Khodakivskyi Mykyta
33 Kudelia Arsenii

Coach
Lozinskyi Yevhenii

71 Danladi Abdulmajid Mohammed
2 Kononykhin Ivan
5 Kalashnik Illia
7 Popov Nazar
14 Nianchur Tymur (C)
15 Chernushkin Oleksandr
17 Hubenko Ramir
23 Shpylka Maksym
24 Hladkov Oleksandr
26 Korobka Yehor
27 Zviahintsov Ivan

Substitutes
1 Hrynko Yehor
12 Dudarenko Artem
4 Kudriavtsev Kyrylo
6 Williams Miracle Agabi
10 Sotnikov Yehor
11 Lilichenko Marchin
22 Kudriavtsev Mykola

Coach
Masсaro Bassa Antoni

Referee:
Koval Ivan
Assistant 1:
Mamorskyi Rostyslav
Assistant 2:
Oliinyk Diana
4th Official:
Koliesnik Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 19th round, Match #148
Friday, 06.03.2026, 17:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 10°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 2 : 2 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
47 Vysochanskyi Ruslan 6'

7 Chornyi Artem 9'

9' 71 Danladi Abdulmajid Mohammed

29' 7 Popov Nazar
6 Williams Miracle Agabi

46' 5 Kalashnik Illia
10 Sotnikov Yehor

22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
2 Roienko Nazar 46'

46' 27 Zviahintsov Ivan
11 Lilichenko Marchin

60 Moroz Kyryl
69 Tovarchi Oleksii 46'

51' 10 Sotnikov Yehor

12 Kozlov Oleksandr
66 Khodakivskyi Mykyta 59'

59' 26 Korobka Yehor
22 Kudriavtsev Mykola

77 Nalyvaiko Hlib 67'

71' 23 Shpylka Maksym
4 Kudriavtsev Kyrylo

72' 6 Williams Miracle Agabi
29 Sidielnikov Kyrylo

79 Artemchuk Vladyslav 77'

79' 10 Sotnikov Yehor

30 Burenko Oleksandr
27 Oleksandrivskyi Oleh 82'
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